Industrial
 Robot
2026
ARC WELDING ROBOT
MADE BY MOKAROBOT
MB��W-����

A-2-2
A-3
ORDER GUIDE
ROBOT TORCH
Order NO.Item Product Description
TRM352(P) Through-arm air cooled robot welding torch
1.TORCH NECK ASSEMBLY
1-1.GOOSE NECK
Order NO.Item Product Description
TRM501-22
TRM501-22L
TRM501-45
TRM501-45L
TRM501-45L1
TRM501-45L2
TRM501-60
Goose neck(22°,one button quick change)
Goose neck(22° , extended, one button quick change)
Goose neck(45°,one button quick change)
Goose neck(45° , extended, one button quick change)
Goose neck(45° , extended, one button quick change)
Goose neck(45° , extended, one button quick change)
Goose neck(60° ,one button quick change)
(400A CO2)A B
L
(350A CO2)A B
L
(500A CO2)
A-1.NOZZLE
L
A B
Ф27
18.1
33.5
Ф8.0 M8×1
double head
9/16-18UNF
53
M8×1
double head
A-1-1.CONTACT TIP A-1-2.TIP HOLDER A-3.INSULATOR
 Suitable Industries:
> General industrial applications
TRM316-01-N6
TRM316-01-N10
See P50-51 flange selection table
TRM508-061-1-4-A
Through-arm hollow collision sensor（standard  goose neck）
Through-arm hollow collision sensor（L/L1/L2 goose neck）
Including the installed screws.
Black
Cable assembly
One-piece，overall length 2.3m，(steel)  wire 0.8-0.9mm
One-piece，overall length 2.3m，(steel)  wire 1.0-1.2mm
One-piece，overall length 2.3m，(steel)  wire 1.4-1.6mm
TRM352-DL
TRM150-08-23
TRM150-12-23
TRM150-16-23
Order NO.Item Product Description
Order NO.Item Product Description
2.ANTI-COLLISION UNIT
2-2. Flange
2-3. DUST COVER
2-1. COLLISION SENSOR
3-1. CABLE ASSEMBLY
3.CABLE ASSEMBLY
3-2. LINER
TRM035-02-08
TRM035-02-10

B
1-4B.CONTACT TIP
ORDER GUIDE
ROBOT TORCH
Order NO.Item Product Description
TRM602WHD Through-arm liquid cooled robot welding torch(Optional wire brake function)
Rating
Duty cycle
550A CO2
500A mixed gases M21 (ISO 14175)
100%
550A Liquid-Cooled Welding Torch TRM602WHD
Order NO.Item Product Description
2.ANTI-COLLISION UNIT
2-1. COLLISION SENSOR
2-3.  FLANGE
2-2. DUST COVER
Suitable for 22L167
Suitable for 22L240,22L341,36L245,36L333,45L234,45L334,180L243,180L344
Suitable for 22L401,22L409,36L487,45L416,45L476
Select when with wire brake function
Select when without wire brake function
Including installed screws
TRM316-01-N6
TRM316-01-N10
TRM316-01-N16
TRM602W-061JS-15
TRM602W-061JS-14
See P50-51 flange selection table
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY
3.CABLE ASSEMBLY
3-1. WIRE BRAKE CYLINDER（Optional）
Order NO.Item Product Description
Liquid cooled cable assembly(Optional wire brake function)
Wire brake cylinder (component)
TRM602W-DL
TRM602W-061JS-QG
1-3B. CONTACT TIP
1-5B. TIP HOLDER
1-6B. INSULATOR
1-4B. GAS DIFFUSER
Ф1.0（ultra long life、steel）
Ф1.2（ultra long life、steel）
Ф1.4（ultra long life、steel）
Ф1.6（ultra long life、steel）
CuCrZr，Ф0.8 wire（steel）
CuCrZr，Ф1.0 wire （steel）
CuCrZr，Ф1.2 wire （steel）
CuCrZr，Ф1.4 wire （steel）
CuCrZr，Ф1.6 wire（steel）
Black
M8   L=27mm，B=M12X1
Insulator（White)
Order NO.Item Product Description
GOOSE NECK CONSUMABLES（M8）
TRM035-03-10
TRM035-03-12